ALKHAM PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

31st March 2023

LAND AND BUILDINGS

1. Chalksole Green (registered Village Green)
2. Vicarage meadow (Reg POS) Freehold
3. Wayside Verge fronting Newlyns Meadow (Freehold)

VEHICLES, PLANT, FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT

1. Office Equipment
2. Play Equipment Climbing Frame
Rocking Horse
Slide
Swings
Timber Play Equipment
3. Street Furniture Bus Shelter
Wooden Seats x 5
Carved Village Sign
Carved Village Sign
Large Notice Board x 2
Medium Notice Board
Waste Bins x 3
Flag Staff
Floodlights
Picnic Benches x 2
4. Other Motor Strimmer
New Bench
New Bus Shelter
Lorry Signs
Speedwatch Gun

TOTAL

to 31/03/23

20,147.00

20,147.00

1,012.56
2,451.00
3,273.00
3,273.00
2,452.94
4,312.40
7,251.00
4,383.00
1,591.00
3,978.00
2,790.00
1,591.00
1,273.00
310.00
4,208.00
1,120.00
387.59
£1,193.41
£12,000.00
1637.1
£1,754

62,242.00

82,389.00



